MONDAY ALL

TUESDAY 10
10
17
ALL

WEDNESDAY  ALL

THURSDAY ALL

19

ALL

SEPTEMBER 2024 CLUBHOUSE ACTIVITIES

10:00 AM

8:30 AM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

1:15 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

11:20 AM

6:00 PM

EXERCISE — At CLUBHOUSE

MEN’S BREAKFAST, A&N DINER
(2" Tues due to Labor Day)
BOOK CLUB — “The Extraordinary Life of Sam Hill”

COFFEE & DONUTS - $3.50 PER PERSON
(3RP TUESDAY AT CLUBHOUSE)

HANDS’N FOOT — AT CLUBHOUSE
POKER - AT CLUBHOUSE
EXERCISE

LADIES LUNCH BUNCH -MEET AT THE CLUHOUSE
(3RD THURSDAY)

LADIES NITE OUT — HAND'N FOT — AT CLUBHOUSE

MARILYN ADAMSON

JACK EURICH

MARIAN EURICH

MARGE LECKEY

MARIAN EURICH

ED GILLEN

MARILYN ADAMSON

ANNEETTE RAMSEY

MARGE LECKEY



