SEPTEMBER 2024 CLUBHOUSE ACTIVITIES

MONDAY	ALL	10:00 AM	EXERCISE – At CLUBHOUSE	MARILYN ADAMSON
TUESDAY	10	8:30 AM	MEN'S BREAKFAST, A&N DINER (2 nd Tues due to Labor Day)	JACK EURICH
	10	7:00 PM	BOOK CLUB – "The Extraordinary Life of Sam Hill"	MARIAN EURICH
	17	9:00 AM	COFFEE & DONUTS - \$3.50 PER PERSON (3RD TUESDAY AT CLUBHOUSE)	MARGE LECKEY
	ALL	1:15 PM	HANDS'N FOOT – AT CLUBHOUSE	MARIAN EURICH
WEDNESDAY	ALL	6:30 PM	POKER - AT CLUBHOUSE	ED GILLEN
THURSDAY	ALL	10:00 AM	EXERCISE	MARILYN ADAMSON
	19	11:20 AM	LADIES LUNCH BUNCH -MEET AT THE CLUHOUSE (3RD THURSDAY)	ANNEETTE RAMSEY
	AL L	6:00 PM	LADIES NITE OUT - HAND'N FOT - AT CLUBHOUSE	MARGE LECKEY